
UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN
MILLIMETRES

Unspecified Tolerances
Machining ± 0.25mm
Fabrication ± 1mm
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ITEM NO. PRODUCT NUMBER QTY

1 BZK150ASSWB 1

2 BZH150WERBJM20 1

3 AXLE KIT

TH20X2X12 2

BOLTM12X100Z8.8 1

NYLOCM12Z14MM 1

4 FGF/150/60/12 1

1

2

3

4

Matt

1:4
5.333kg

21/08/23

BZK150ERBJSWBFG 1
BZK150ERBJSWBFG

Kevin 21/08/23
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